, P96000087085	
ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032 REFERENCE : 622198 4312787 AUTHORIZATION : Patricia Prysit	
COST LIMIT : \$ 43.75	
ORDER DATE : June 13, 2002	
ORDER TIME : 12:09 PM ORDER NO. : 622198-005 000005765920-	J
CUSTOMER NO: 4312787	
CUSTOMER: Enga Paulk, Legal Asst Catlin Saxon Tuttle And Evans, Alfred I. Dupont Bldg., #1700 169 E. Flagler Street Miami, FL 33131	· · ·
DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING	-
NAME: SAMCOR COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY	-
EFFICTIVE DATE:	
XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	
XX CERTIFIED COPY N.C. PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING C. Coulliente JUN 1 9 2002	
CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight EXT# 1156 EXAMINER'S INITIALS:	<u>-</u>
X-02250, 02544, 00524, 00672	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris

Secretary of State

June 13, 2002

CSC 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Please give original submission date as file date;

SUBJECT: SAMCOR COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY Ref. Number: P96000087085

We have received your document for SAMCOR COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$43.75. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please fill in the date of signing at the bottom of the page.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6907.

Annette Ramsey Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 102A00038918 02 JW 19 PH 12 52 NULAHASSI FORMULAN NULAHASSI FORMULAN

<u>ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT</u> <u>OF</u> SAMCOR COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY

In accordance with section 607.1006 of Florida Statutes, 2000, Cori Z. Regiment of SAMCOR COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY, hereby certifies as follows:

- 1. The name of this corporation, prior to the filing of this amendment, is SAMCOR COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY.
- 2. Article I of this Corporation's Articles of the Incorporation is hereby amended to read as follows:

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the Corporation shall be:

CORSAM COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY

- 3. The foregoing amendment was adopted on June 7, 2002.
- 4. The holders of common stock of this corporation were entitled to vote as a single voting group on the foregoing amendment, and the number of votes cast for the amendment by such voting group was sufficient for approval.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Article of Amendment to be executed by as duly authorized officer this ____ day of June, 2002.

SAMCOR COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY, n/k/a __CORSAM COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY

President